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Chemical name
glycerol (>100%)

OFXISSHLIES (0 - 10%)

9328
c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit

2862:
4384
9165:
3074:
5605:
9422:
3339:
4727:
2109:
7074:

c-Abl Antibody
c-Fos Antibody

c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb
c-Kit (D13A2) XP™ Rabbit mAb
c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb

c-Raf Antibody
Ras (27H5) Rabbit mAb
c-Rel Antibody

Src (36D10) Rabbit mAb

Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody

Mol Bis
Not Listed
011-004-00-7

1.3. SHNMBAHUZ

UK (EUMIC HE)
Cell Signaling Technology Europe B.V.

Dellaertweg 9b
2316 WZ Leiden
The Netherlands

TEL: +31 (0)71 7200 200
FAX: +31 (0)71 891 0019

Website
E-mail =4

4
1.4. 219 85IHS

HAZOZ0H AIE

25 MY

NEN;

Cell Signaling Technology, Inc.

3 Trask Lane

Danvers, MA 01923
United States

TEL: +1 978 867 2300
FAX: +1 978 867 2400

www.cellsignal.com
info@cellsignal.eu

CHEMTREC 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year

+1 703 527 3887 (INTERNATIONAL) +1 800 424 9300 (NORTH AMERICA)

CAS No.
56-81-5
26628-22-8
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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9165: c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb
3074: c-Kit (D13A2) XP™ Rabbit mAb
5605: c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb
3339: Ras (27H5) Rabbit mAb
2109: Src (36D10) Rabbit mAb
Chemical name CAS No. Weight-% EC 83 GHS =251 REACH SEH S
glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 - 0l Jtsdt Iz als
OINIESLIES 26628-22-8 <0.02 247-852-1 Acute Tox. 2 (H300) [ 012 Jts8t X288
Aquatic Acute 1
(H400)
Aquatic Chronic 1
(H410)
(EUH032)
JIE 34 4 O8JE 74 QA= 0t 20l LHEE &2 Z&&LICH:

2862: c-Abl Antibody
4384: c-Fos Antibody
9422: c-Raf Antibody
4727: c-Rel Antibody
7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
Chemical name CAS No. Weight-% EC BHS GHS &8 REACH SEH8 S
glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 - OI8 Jtset Izgls
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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Chemical name =8 HE 2= A AMHQ! ]
glycerol STEL 30 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m?3 Ceiling / Peak: 400
TWA 10 mg/m? mg/m3

TWA: 200 mg/m?3

OLXIESILIES

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA: 0.2 mg/m3
Ceiling / Peak: 0.4

S* Skin pP* S* mg/m3
Chemical name EEE I252 Ugs Tgtce [Elal3=]
glycerol TWA 10 mg/m?3 TWA 20 mg/m?3
OIXNIESLHES TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 Huid* TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.4 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m?3

STEL 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m?3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 H*
Pelle* Ceiling 0.29 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m?3 iho*
Ceiling 0.11 ppm
C(A4)
P*
Chemical name QAEZ| 0} AA =gC L=40l oglec

glycerol SS-C** TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3
TWA 50 mg/m?3 STEL 30 mg/m3

STEL 100 mg/m?
OIXIESILIEE H* TWA 0.2 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
Skin

8.2. L & &7
HNmE DS e
b, HIOH &X L 8| AAE

Mol BS EXI(0: HAIESTP)
/€= B & J2ioF >As ot oF A
e es
=23 EASLE .
JIEt HEE Ea5S HECANL
sS&J B3 I E X ¥=E RUNE 28I 2S5+ E HEGHAL.
g3 s 2el
018 Jtset 20t g8
| ogh: 22| 3B £4
9.1. J|= X0l 22| 58X SH(| 25t HE

2862: c-Abl Antibody

ok 5|
Soigt
2

7.5

@20° C

ZEJt HMZE&IX

HIOI X

4/9




9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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4384: c-Fos Antibody
Al

SHst

= A
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@20° C

9165: c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb
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@20° C

3074: c-Kit (D13A2) XP™ Rabbit mAb
M
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@20° C

5605: c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb
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9422: c-Raf Antibody
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@20° C

3339: Ras (27H5) Rabbit mAb
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4727: c-Rel Antibody
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2109: Src (36D10) Rabbit mAb
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7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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LC50 Inhalation
>570mg/m® (Rat)1h

LD50 &1
> 10 g/kg ( Rabbit)
20 mg/kg ( Rabbit) =50

mg/kg ( Rat)

LD50 &+
12600 mg/kg (Rat)

27 mg/kg (Rat)
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o
w

EstLt

OFXI

RO

R0
i0J
Jo

0
H

ol
oD

Hr
R

JH

Hr
RD

I+
=

0l
o3
<+
ot
oll
ok

un

w

ak

JIJ
RE
T

St = Al Ao & OLA =Ab

U X)) L=2 0l

ctJ)

)
ar
{f0 0lo
_-0o%
o <k
- ol
mﬁ ol
U
™
RJ KA
o 100

-

Kio

6/9

HIOI X



9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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Chemical name

HF0l ChEt S

SHE 2 U2 4 2HFS20

o
(= .
st =4

glycerol

LC50 51 - 57 mL/L (Oncorhynchus [ EC50 500 mg/L (Daphnia magna)

mykiss) 96 h

24 h

OLXNIESUHEE

EC50 0.35 mg/L

(Pseudokirchneriella subcapitata)

96 h

LC50 0.8 mg/L (Oncorhynchus
mykiss) 96 h LC50 5.46 mg/L
(Pimephales promelas) 96 h LC50
0.7 mg/L (Lepomis macrochirus)

96 h

LC100 1 mg/L (Orconectes
rusticus) 96 h
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Octanol-Water Partition Coefficient

glycerol

-1.76
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit

I B HOI2 2S= M0l AFRE 855 JIZ02 AZXH0l 2I5H XIS 0f0F &
148 E50 L5t 32
IMDG/IMO
14.1 R0 5 AHE X &S
142 R0 My A= AHE X &S
143 250K 288 S2 AHEX &S
144 8)] S3 AMEX &S
145 &3 24 93
14.6 ALRXIDI 25 F= 28 £ 218
o

S@st ot (3

14.7 MARPOL 73/78 25 Il ZIBC AHIZX %S
Codelll IE €3 25

141 S0l 8BS AMEX 22
142 YU HY AxH AMEX 22
14.3 230AHe /84 S2 AMEX $£S
14.4 8J| 2 AMEX &S
145 838 {dl4 AS

14.6 AI2XI 85 = 25 £00 g8

2o 2 2RI QAL 2R

S orN Y

IATA

14.1 R4 Hs AMEX 22
142 R MY 4-H AMEX $S
14.3 230N /848 S22 AMEX &S
14.4 2| %E.‘ AMEX &S
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=M M0 Kok

TSCA -

DSL/NDSL =g

EINECS/ELINCS -

ENCS -

IECSC =2

KECL -

PICCS

AICS =g

International inventories legend

TSCA - 0l= SdS&22elY 8(b) &R

DSL/NDSL - JHLICH StStEE S E/HIZU S22 =25

EINECS/ELINCS - European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances/EU List of Notified Chemical Substances
ENCS - 22 J|& 2 &R 3ts 23

[ECSC - =3 JIE stsf 22 =5

KECL - &t= JI& & "ot 3t8 =
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9328 c-Oncogene Antibody Sampler Kit
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